Target Rifle Victoria - State Championship Pt1 (28/02/2015)

50m Prone
Top Ten
1 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 590.30
2 Daniel Croatto Leongatha SBRC 30147 589.27
3 Stephen Zunker Lake Gillear 33946 587.28
4 Xavier McLaurin MCC SBRC 32351 586.26
5 Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 585.28
6 Neil Davis M.L.S.C. 33170 585.25
7 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 583.27
8 Andrew Cocks M.L.S.C. 30963 582.22
9 Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 577.22
10 Kenneth Hart Lilydale SBRC 30812 575.21
A Grade
Ist Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 590.30
2nd Daniel Croatto Leongatha SBRC 30147 589.27
3rd Stephen Zunker Lake Gillear 33946 587.28
B Grade
1st Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 585.28
2nd Neil Davis M.LS.C. 33170 585.25
3rd Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 577.22
C Grade
1st Samuel Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32641 575.18
2nd Christopher Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32570 569.18
3rd John Hopkins Eltham SB & ARC 30096 567.22
D Grade
1st Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 552.14
2nd Peter Rosewell Kyneton SBRC 33890 532.09
3rd Laura Crozier Kyneton SBRC 33541 521.02
Top Sub Junior
1st Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 552.14
2nd Michael Davis M.LS.C. 33548 545.11
3rd Laura Crozier Kyneton SBRC 33541 521.02
Top Junior
1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 577.22
2nd Samuel Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32641 575.18
3rd Luke Crozier Kyneton SBRC 33542 555.16
Top Veteran
1st Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 575.18
2nd John Hopkins Eltham SB & ARC 30096 567.22

3rd




Surname

Lott
Croatto
Zunker
McLaurin
Romanoff
Davis
Daly
Cocks
Romanoff
Hart
Males
Foster
Mewburn
Janicki
Coupe
Crozier
Turner
Croser
Preston
Foster
Brown
Finn
Hopkins
Di Pasquale
Croser
Braybon
Williams
Deegan
Crozier
Janicki
Davis
Rosewell
Crozier

Klein

First Name

Chris
Daniel
Stephen
Xavier
Dean
Neil
James
Andrew
Chloe
Kenneth
Peter
Samuel
Thomas
Paul
David
Darren
Glen
Russell
Christopher
Christopher
Michael
Sean
John
Vito
Emma
Lindsay
Roderick
Phillip
Luke
Kyle
Michael
Peter
Laura
Pedr

Target Rifle Victoria - State Championship Pt1 (28/02/2015)

Club

Shepparton SB & ARC
Leongatha SBRC
Lake Gillear

MCC SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.LS.C.

Kyneton SBRC
M.LS.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Lilydale SBRC

MCC SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Portland SBRC
Kyneton SBRC
Sandringham SB & ARC
M.L.S.C.
Warrnambool SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Eltham SB & ARC
MCC SBRC

M.L.S.C.

Numurkah SBRC
MCC SBRC

Albury

Kyneton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Kyneton SBRC
Kyneton SBRC
M.LS.C.

Cat
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
31033
30147
33946
32351
31258
33170
33147
30963
32666
30812
30848
32641
32457
33007
32552
33540
30450
33500
31055
32570
33080
33432
30096
33166
33501
30931
30840
31538
33542
33485
33548
33890
33541
33938

Decimal

616.04
613.04
611.09
610.05
611.04
609.03
609
606.04
603.06
603.1
601.08
603.06
596.06
599.03
598
597.04
599.04
599.08
593.03
595
598.06
592.08
595.7
595.08
590.2
591.2
588.7
584
582.09
576.08
569.07
558.7
549.06
527.05

Grade
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1st 10

96
97
99
95
100
98
96
98
97
94
96
91
98
97
98
96
94
96
98
95
95
96
96
95
94
92
95
93
91
93
91
88
88
89
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2nd 10

100
97
97

100
98
96
99
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98
95
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94
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93
96
94
92
98
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91
92
94
93
88
95
83
84
81
85
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3rd 10

99
98
97
97
94
98
95
94
92
95
91
97
97
97
94
93
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96
96
94
100
100
90
94
96
94
94
95
93
88
93
87
87
85
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4th 10

97
99
99
97
98
97
100
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97
97
97
98
94
96
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95
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91
95
95
93
93
89
92
95
89
94
96
91
91
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5th 10

99
98
99
97
98
99
97
98
97
96
97
97
95
95
97
96
95
95
93
97
93
94
96
96
94
95
96
93
94
94
94
86
88
83
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6th 10

99
100
96
100
97
97
96
96
96
98
99
97
96
94
95
96
94
95
91
96
95
93
95
95
95
95
91
92
94
93
90
91
86
62
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Total

590.30
589.27
587.28
586.26
585.28
585.25
583.27
582.22
577.22
575.21
575.18
575.18
574.18
574.13
573.15
571.18
571.18
570.23
570.11
569.18
569.18
568.17
567.22
565.16
563.14
561.18
559.10
558.10
555.16
552.14
545.11
532.09
521.02
495.04



Target Rifle Victoria - State Championship Pt1 (28/02/2015)

Air Rifle
Top Ten
1 Samuel Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32641 573.00
2 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 559.00
3 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 555.00
4 Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 545.00
5 Andrew Cocks M.LS.C. 30963 545.00
6 Lindsay Braybon Numurkah SBRC 30931 542.00
7 Wayne Mayo ACT 25441 520.00
8 Neil Davis M.L.S.C. 33170 518.00
9 Kenneth Hart Lilydale SBRC 30812 517.00
10 Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 505.00
A Grade
1st Samuel Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32641 573.00
2nd
3rd
B Grade
Ist Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 559.00
2nd James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 555.00
3rd Andrew Cocks M.L.S.C. 30963 545.00
C Grade
1st Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 545.00
2nd Wayne Mayo ACT 25441 520.00
3rd Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 356.00
D Grade
Ist Christopher Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32570 498.00
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 501.00
2nd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 428.00
3rd
Top Junior
1st Samuel Foster Wangaratta SBRC 32641 573.00
2nd Michael Davis M.LS.C. 33548 501.00
3rd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 428.00
Top Veteran
1st Wayne Mayo ACT 25441 520.00
2nd
3rd
E Grade Results
1st Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 505.00
2nd Thomas Mewburn Casterton SBRC 32457 503.00
3rd Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 501.00




Surname

Foster
Lott

Daly
Romanoff
Cocks
Braybon
Mayo
Davis
Hart

Finn
Mewburn
Davis
Foster
Deegan
Janicki

Janicki

First Name

Samuel
Chris
James
Dean
Andrew
Lindsay
Wayne
Neil
Kenneth
Sean
Thomas
Michael
Christopher
Phillip
Paul

Kyle

Target Rifle Victoria - State Championship Pt1 (28/02/2015)

Club
Wangaratta SBRC

Shepparton SB & ARC

Kyneton SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.I.S.C.

Numurkah SBRC
ACT

M.I.S.C.

Lilydale SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Casterton SBRC
M.1.S.C.
Wangaratta SBRC
Albury

Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC

Cat

nw 0 v u.< v v v unu u -

w 2

SJ

Air Rifle Scratch Results

Rego
32641
31033
33147
31258
30963
30931
25441
33170
30812
33432
32457
33548
32570
31538
33007
33485

Bay No.

B20
B16
B10
B13
B11
A9
All
B12
B15
B23
B8
B22
B19
B9
B6
B7

Grade
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1st 10

94
90
93
90
92
86
85
83
85
79
80
85
85
76
89
75

2nd 10

96
95
94
91
94
91
85
88
89
86
87
87
85
72
71
76

3rd 10

96
92
94
93
93
91
88
82
83
87
84
88
81
80
69
63

4th 10

94
92
90
92
90
89
89
91
83
87
88
82
81
86
71
69

5th 10

97
95
93
87
88
90
86
87
83
83
85
85
81
76
82
71

6th 10

9%
95
91
92
88
95
87
87
94
83
79
74
85
77
78
74

Total

573.00
559.00
555.00
545.00
545.00
542.00
520.00
518.00
517.00
505.00
503.00
501.00
498.00
467.00
460.00
428.00



Target Rifle Victoria - State Championship Pt1 (28/02/2015)

Air Rifle - 40 shot

Top Ten
1 Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 356.00
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 356.00
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 356.00
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




Surname

Joiner
Maya

Davis
Karamoshos
Coupe
Reed

First Name

Max
Gerhard
Michael
Chris
David
Robert

Target Rifle Victoria - State Championship Pt1 (28/02/2015)

Air Supported Scratch Results

Club Cat
Lancefield SBRC Vv
Shepparton SB & ARC Vv
M.I.S.C. SJ

Port Fairy SBRC
Portland SBRC
Lilydale SBRC

Rego
30777
30304
33548
33091
32552
30822

Bay No.

B3

B2
€22
c23
c21

B4

Grade
C
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1st 10

96
98
99
95
91
90

2nd 10

98
95
92
97
97
87

3rd 10

97
95
94
9%
90
90

4th 10

100
95
94
94
90
90

5th 10

96
95
92
95
95
92

6th 10

98
95
96
90
93
85

Total

585.00
573.00
567.00
567.00
556.00
534.00



Surname
Maya
Joiner
Karamoshos
Durston
Lightfoot
Harman
Di Pasquale
Reed

First Name

Gerhard
Max
Chris
Lynn
Richard
Colin
Michael
Robert

Target Rifle Victoria - State Championship Pt1 (28/02/2015)

25m Air Bench Scratch Results
1st 10

Club

Shepparton SB & ARC

Lancefield SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Lancefield SBRC
MCC SBRC

Target Rifle Geelong

MCC SBRC
Lilydale SBRC

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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30304
30777
33091
32970
31323
33225
33168
30822

Grade

246
244
246
243
238
234
240
197
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FM 2nd10 FM 3rd10 FM Total

245
243
241
245
244
236
237
202
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246
244
239
237
241
236
225
229
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737.016
731.013
726.017
725.013
723.006
706.012
702.011
628.009



State Championships TRV 50m Benchrest - 01/03/2015

50m Bench
Top Ten
1 Lynn Durston Lancefield SBRC 32970 744.034
2 Colin Beard Mornington SBRC 33083 742.040
3 Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 741.031
4 John Gallo Benalla SBRC 32621 740.037
5 Chris Karamoshos Port Fairy SBRC 33091 740.032
6 Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 739.035
7 Vito Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33166 738.030
8 David Ball Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 736.029
9 Max Joiner Lancefield SBRC 30777 734.030
10 Michael Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33168 733.033
A Grade
1st Colin Beard Mornington SBRC 33083 742.040
2nd Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 741.031
3rd John Gallo Benalla SBRC 32621 740.037
B Grade
1st Vito Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33166 738.030
2nd Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 730.031
3rd Brendan Maginn Target Rifle Traralgon 33042 726.024
C Grade
1st Lynn Durston Lancefield SBRC 32970 744.034
2nd William Maginn Target Rifle Traralgon 33113 729.022
3rd Maurice Keegan Target Rifle Geelong 33529 729.021
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 730.031
2nd Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 720.019
3rd
Top Junior
1st Michael Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33168 733.033
2nd Addison Danger Golden City SBRC 33353 730.031
3rd Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 720.019
Top Veteran
1st Lynn Durston Lancefield SBRC 32970 744.034
2nd Colin Beard Mornington SBRC 33083 742.040
3rd Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 741.031




Surname

Durston
Beard
Lightfoot
Gallo
Karamoshos
Maya

Di Pasquale
Ball

Joiner

Di Pasquale
Deegan
Danger
Corneliusen
Maginn
Keegan
Bickerdike
Maginn
McCashney
Hamilton
Millar
Davis
Neeson
Lieng

First Name
Lynn
Colin
Richard
John
Chris
Gerhard
Vito
David
Max
Michael
Phillip
Addison
Kevin
William
Maurice
Graham
Brendan
Peter
Ronald
Kim
Michael
Suzanne
Henry

State Championships TRV 50m Benchrest - 01/03/2015

Club

Lancefield SBRC
Mornington SBRC
MCC SBRC

Benalla SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
MCC SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Lancefield SBRC

MCC SBRC

Albury
Golden City SBRC
Albury

Target Rifle Traralgon
Target Rifle Geelong
Benalla SBRC

Target Rifle Traralgon
Frankston Pen TRC
Camberwell TRC
M.1.S.C.

M.1.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
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50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

32970
33083
31323
32621
33091
30304
33166
30234
30777
33168
31538
33353
30363
33113
33529
31112
33042
33394
31502
33274
33548
33413
33873

Grade
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1st 25

245
246
246
241
245
243
245
250
241
243
245
244
245
246
246
244
242
244
244
234
242
241
236

7
12
10

5
12
11
11
13

8
11
12

9
12

7
12
10

8
11

9
10

FM 2nd25 FM 3rd25 FM Total

249
249
248
250
248
249
247
245
248
245
241
247
243
244
245
237
242
239
245
244
238
225
222

14
16
13
16
11
13

250
247
247
249
247
247
246
241
245
245
245
239
242
239
238
245
242
242
235
242
240
236
194

13
12
8
16
9
11
10
9
12
11
10

11

11

744.034
742.040
741.031
740.037
740.032
739.035
738.030
736.029
734.030
733.033
731.031
730.031
730.022
729.022
729.021
726.027
726.024
725.029
724.029
720.031
720.019
702.018
652.008



3x40 Match Scratch Results

Prone Stage

Surname First Name Club Cat TRVReg BayNo. Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 Total 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 Total 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 Total Grand Total
Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC N 31033 A27 B 9 9 98 7 99 7 99 6 395 29 8 1 8 O 8 1 92 3 35 5 91 1 8 2 8 1 96 3 362 7 1113.041
Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A28 C 9% 3 99 5 98 6 99 7 392 21 8 0O 78 O 8 O 8 1 328 1 91 O 8 0O 90 2 97 3 367 5 1087.027
Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 A29 C 94 4 97 4 9% 2 92 1 379 11 72 0 77 O 8 O 8 0 318 0O 92 3 79 0 8 O 8 0 33 3 1036.014
Mayo Wayne ACT v 25441 A26 D 92 2 98 4 92 3 92 3 374 12 75 1 72 2 77 1 75 0 299 4 8 1 78 0 8 1 74 0 315 2 988.018
Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 A32 D 9% 3 9 1 9 5 92 0 382 9 5 0 64 0 70 O 57 0 247 0O 68 0O 8 0 8 1 8 0 319 1 948.010
Davis Michael M.LS.C. S) 33548 A31 D 95 2 97 4 97 4 98 4 387 14 63 0O 61 O 56 O 63 0O 243 0O 72 O 8 1 75 0O 74 0 302 1 932.015
Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC NI 33485 A33 D 86 1 93 3 8 1 90 0 35 5 45 0 60 O 5 0 51 0 215 0 76 O 77 0O 8 2 91 3 324 5 895.010



Surname

Daly

Lott
Braybon
Romanoff
Mayo
Janicki

Janicki

First Name

James
Chris
Lindsay
Chloe
Wayne
Paul
Kyle

Target Rifle Victoria - State Championship Pt1 (01/03/2015)
3x20 Match Scratch Results

Club
Kyneton SBRC

Shepparton SB & ARC

Numurkah SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Canberra
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC

Cat
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Rego
33147
31033
30931
32666
25441
33007
33485

Bay No.

A28
A27
A29
A30
A3l
A32
A33

Grade
C
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1st 10

95
89
89
80
79
87
79
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2nd 10

93
88
88
91
89
78
75
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3rd 10

91
95
95
94
94
97
91
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4th 10

99
94
97
95
92
94
95
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5th 10

91
87
76
65
72
61
61
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6th 10

85
85
80
63
62
70
58
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Total

554.09
538.10
525.12
488.09
488.07
487.09
459.04



